Ball Valves Article No Product No Product Description BSPT
Metric
Size
Pack
Qty
6700076050 JBV15 JTL Ball Valve 1/2"
F/F Card
1/2" 15mm 1

6700076150 JBV40 JTL Ball Valve 1-1/2"
F/F Card
1 1/2" 40mm 1
6700076200 JBV50 JTL Ball Valve 2"
F/F Card
2" 50mm 1
Available with NPT threads - MOQs apply
Bulk options available
Ball Valve Handle Article No Product No Product Description BSPT
Metric
Size
Pack
Qty
6700270050 JBVHG1520 Grey Ball Valve Handle 1/2" 15mm 1
6700270075 JBVHG1520 Grey Ball Valve Handle 3/4" 20mm 1
6700270100 JBVHG25 Grey Ball Valve Handle 1" 25mm 1
6700270125 JBVHG32 Grey Ball Valve Handle 1 1/4" 32mm 1
6700270150 JBVHG40 Grey Ball Valve Handle 1 1/2" 40mm 1
6700270200 JBVHG50 Grey Ball Valve Handle 2" 50mm 1
Ball Valve Handle Article No Product No Product Description BSPT
Metric
Size
Pack
Qty
6700370050 JBVH1520 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 1/2" 15mm 1
6700370075 JBVH1520 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 3/4" 20mm 1
6700370100 JBVH25 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 1" 25mm 1
6700370125 JBVH32 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 1 1/4" 32mm 1
6700370150 JBVH40 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 1 1/2" 40mm 1
6700370200 JBVH50 Lilac Ball Valve Handle 2" 50mm 1
*Chemical resistance varies dependent on type of chemical. For more information see:
Suitable for a wide range of chemical applications,